Second Semester:

Code
W-1103
W-1202
W-1301

W-1302
W-1402
W-1701

Type

R
E
E

Fourth Semester:

W-2102
W-2103
W-2202

W-2302
W-2305
W-2402
W-2404
W-2503
W-2603

R
R
R

m mm 0 m X0

Sixth Semester:

W-3319
W-3401

W-3503
W-3515
W-3614
W-3616

Seminars:
W-3103
W-3112

W-3302
W-3318
W-3509
W-3516

W-3519
W-3613

Laboratories:

*W-4106
*W-4107
*W-4108
W-4208
W-4209
W-4305

m 2O m m X0 m

Sem
Sem

Sem

Sem

Sem
Sem
Sem
Sem

Lab
Lab
Lab
Lab
Lab
Lab

UNIVERSITY OF CRETE
SCHOOL OF SOSIAL SCIENCES
DEPARTMENT OF PSYCHOLOGY

COURSES OFFERED
SPRING SEMESTER
ACADEMIC YEAR 2021 -2022

Title
Personality and Individual Differences
Statistics |
Developmental Psychology I: Prenatal Development
to Middle Childhood
Educational Psychology
Comparative Psychology
Introduction to Philosophy

Perception, Attention, Categorization, Representations
Ethics in Psychology

Psychometrics I: Psychometric Principles for Developing Psychological

Measures

Introduction to School Psychology

Motivation And Psychoemotional Factors in Learning
Physiological Psychology II: Motor & Regulatory Systems
Psychopharmacology of Addiction & Addictive Drugs
Criminology

Psychoanalytic Thought

Learning difficulties

Neuropsychology

Organizational Psychology

Decision making and Negotiations
Psychopathology of Childhood and Adolescence
Cognitive and Behavioural Approaches

Cultural-Historical Psychology

The Contribution of Psychological studies

to Intelligence in the Educational Process

Postnatal Depression:Implications on Infant and Children
Development

Quality of Life of Children and Adolescents

with Chronic Ilinesses in the School Context

Issues in Correctional Psychology

An introduction to the psychology of entrepreneurial behavior
Sem;The social and political psychology of inequality
Psychosocial Intervention in the Aftermath of a Natural Disaster

Analysis and Presentation of Empirical Data in Cognitive Psychology

Applied Cognitive Psychology

Cognition & Emotion

Computer Software in Data Analysis
Introduction to Longitudinal Data Analysis
Introduction to Clinical Assessment Skills

Available
to
Erasmus
Instructor ECTS students
Koutra 5 Yes
Mastrotheodoros 8 No
Kokkinaki 6
Yes
Dimitropoulou 5 Yes
Kastellakis 4 Yes
Dafermakis 4 Yes
Economou 5 Yes
Karademas 5 Yes
Mitropoulou 5
Yes
Nikolopoulos 5 Yes
Dimitropoulou 4 Yes
Kastellakis 6 Yes
Panagis 4 Yes
Themeli 4 Yes
Poulios 4 Yes
Venianaki 4 Yes
Giakoumaki 5 Yes
Zampetakis 4 Yes
Arvanitis 4 Yes
Poulios 5 Yes
Koutra 4 Yes
Dafermakis 6 No
Venianaki 6
No
Kokkinaki 6
No
Georgiadi 6
No
Themeli 6 No
Zampetakis 6 No
Petkanopoulou 6 No
Karademas 6 No
Economou 6 Yes
Tsakanikos 6 Yes
Tsakanikos 6 Yes
Mitropoulou 6 No
Mastrotheodoros 6 No
Nikolopoulos 6 No



W-4308 Lab Interventions which promote Social Interactions and development Georgiadi 6

of Communication for children with Autism Spectrum Disorders No
W-4403 Lab  Neuropsychologigal Assessment Zouraraki 6 No
W-4404 Lab  Neuropsychologigal Assessment of Dementia Zouraraki 6 No
W-4503 Lab  Experimental Social Psychology Lab Arvanitis 6 No
W-4504 Lab  Social aspects and social functions of emotion Petkanopoulou 6 No
W-4611 Lab  Methods and techniques for prevention, promotion and behaviour-
change on substance use behaviours TBA 6 No
W-4612 Lab  Research and experimental methods for the study of substance use
behaviours TBA 6 No
W-4721 Lab  Writing an academic paper Venianaki 6 No
*W-4721 Lab  Writing an academic paper Georgiadi 6 No
Interdisciplinary courses Yes
Employment, work organization and industrial relations: an
2KEW3005 E interdisciplinary approach Zampetakis 4 No

* courses taught in English



