

## UNIVERSITY OF CRETE

SCHOOL OF SOSIAL SCIENCES DEPARTMENT OF PSYCHOLOGY

## COURSES OFFERED SPRING SEMESTER ACADEMIC YEAR 2021 -2022

## **Second Semester:**

Second Semester:								
					<u>Available</u>			
					to_			
Codo	Tuno	Tielo	Instructor	ECTS	<u>Erasmus</u>			
<u>Code</u> Ψ-1103	<u>Type</u> R	<u>Title</u> Personality and Individual Differences	<u>Instructor</u> Koutra	5	<u>students</u> Yes			
Ψ-1103 Ψ-1202	R	Statistics I	Mastrotheodoros	_	No			
Ψ-1202	R	Developmental Psychology I: Prenatal Development	Kokkinaki	6	NO			
¥ 1301	11	to Middle Childhood	KOKKITAKI	U	Yes			
Ψ-1302	R	Educational Psychology	Dimitropoulou	5	Yes			
Ψ-1402	E	Comparative Psychology	Kastellakis	4	Yes			
Ψ-1701	E	Introduction to Philosophy	Dafermakis	4	Yes			
Fourth Semester:								
Ψ-2102	R	Perception, Attention, Categorization, Representations	Economou	5	Yes			
Ψ-2103	R	Ethics in Psychology	Karademas	5	Yes			
Ψ-2202	R	Psychometrics I: Psychometric Principles for Developing Psychological	Mitropoulou	5				
		Measures			Yes			
Ψ-2302	R	Introduction to School Psychology	Nikolopoulos	5	Yes			
Ψ-2305	Е	Motivation And Psychoemotional Factors in Learning	Dimitropoulou	4	Yes			
Ψ-2402	R	Physiological Psychology II: Motor & Regulatory Systems	Kastellakis	6	Yes			
Ψ-2404	Е	Psychopharmacology of Addiction & Addictive Drugs	Panagis	4	Yes			
Ψ-2503	Е	Criminology	Themeli	4	Yes			
Ψ-2603	E	Psychoanalytic Thought	Poulios	4	Yes			
Sixth Semester:								
Ψ-3319	E	Learning difficulties	Venianaki	4	Yes			
Ψ-3401	R	Neuropsychology	Giakoumaki	5	Yes			
Ψ-3503	E	Organizational Psychology	Zampetakis	4	Yes			
Ψ-3515	E	Decision making and Negotiations	Arvanitis Poulios	4	Yes			
Ψ-3614 Ψ-3616	R E	Psychopathology of Childhood and Adolescence	Koutra	5 4	Yes Yes			
Ψ-3010		Cognitive and Behavioural Approaches	Koutra	4	res			
Seminars:								
Ψ-3103	Sem	Cultural-Historical Psychology	Dafermakis	6	No			
Ψ-3112	Sem	The Contribution of Psychological studies	Venianaki	6	110			
. 0111		to Intelligence in the Educational Process	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		No			
Ψ-3302	Sem	Postnatal Depression:Implications on Infant and Children	Kokkinaki	6				
		Development			No			
Ψ-3318	Sem	Quality of Life of Children and Adolescents	Georgiadi	6				
		with Chronic Illnesses in the School Context			No			
Ψ-3509	Sem	Issues in Correctional Psychology	Themeli	6	No			
Ψ-3516	Sem	An introduction to the psychology of entrepreneurial behavior	Zampetakis	6	No			
Ψ-3519	Sem	Sem;The social and political psychology of inequality	Petkanopoulou	6	No			
Ψ-3613	Sem	Psychosocial Intervention in the Aftermath of a Natural Disaster	Karademas	6	No			
<u>Laboratories:</u>								
*Ψ-4106	Lab	Analysis and Presentation of Empirical Data in Cognitive Psychology	Economou	6	Yes			
*Ψ-4107	Lab	Applied Cognitive Psychology	Tsakanikos	6	Yes			
*Ψ-4108	Lab	Cognition & Emotion	Tsakanikos	6	Yes			
Ψ-4208	Lab	Computer Software in Data Analysis	Mitropoulou	6	No			
Ψ-4209	Lab	Introduction to Longitudinal Data Analysis	Mastrotheodoros	6	No			
Ψ-4305	Lab	Introduction to Clinical Assessment Skills	Nikolopoulos	6	No			

Ψ-4308	Lab	Interventions which promote Social Interactions and development	Georgiadi	6	
		of Communication for children with Autism Spectrum Disorders			No
Ψ-4403	Lab	Neuropsychologigal Assessment	Zouraraki	6	No
Ψ-4404	Lab	Neuropsychologigal Assessment of Dementia	Zouraraki	6	No
Ψ-4503	Lab	Experimental Social Psychology Lab	Arvanitis	6	No
Ψ-4504	Lab	Social aspects and social functions of emotion	Petkanopoulou	6	No
Ψ-4611	Lab	Methods and techniques for prevention, promotion and behaviour-			
		change on substance use behaviours	TBA	6	No
Ψ-4612	Lab	Research and experimental methods for the study of substance use			
		behaviours	TBA	6	No
Ψ-4721	Lab	Writing an academic paper	Venianaki	6	No
*Ψ-4721	Lab	Writing an academic paper	Georgiadi	6	No
Interdisciplinary courses					Yes
		Employment, work organization and industrial relations: an			
ΣΚΕΨ3005	Е	interdisciplinary approach	Zampetakis	4	No

<sup>\*</sup> courses taught in English